Applications of Nordic Council of Ministers’ Grant

Baltic Non-Governmental Organisations’ (NGO) Cooper

Project information

Nr

NGSET-252

NGSET-248

NGSET-241

NGSET-239

NGSET-234

NGSET-233

NGSET-219

NGSET-191

NGSET-178

NGSET-177

Project title

YourFilm Youth Exchange 2014

Exchange of good practices of parental
leave policies in Baltic and Nordic
states: 11th International seminar of
Leave Policies and Research

Learn to Share — Training for Trainers

Comparing state of CSR in Baltics and
Finland

NGOs conference for citizen
participation and involvement ,GET
INVOLVED and BE ENLIGHTENED*

Women - publicity, safety and
cooperation in Estonia and Finland

Women in Innovation and
Entrepreneurship - resource for
sustainable economy in Nordic and
Baltic countries

International seminar in Estonia
“Outdoor preschools - what to learn from
Scandinavian experience?”

Back to the roots

MYCELF - More You Care in Estonia,
Latvia, Finland

Total amount DKK

Display# 20

Applicant

Unitas Foundation, EE

Praxis Centre for Policy
Studies, EE

MTU Tegusad Eesti Noored,
EE

MTU Vastutustundliku
Ettevdtluse Foorum
(Responsible Business Forum
in Estonia), EE

NGO Motivators Team, EE

NGO Development Center PRO
MAGISTER, EE

NGO QUIN-Estonia, EE

Mittetulundusiihing Lapsed Oue
(NGO Outdoor’s children), EE

Hansa Parnus’s Cultural
Chamber NGO (MTU Parnu
Hansa Kultuurikoda), EE

NGO Estonian Carers, EE

Programme for Nordic-

Participating Applied
Countries sum DKK

99993.00

84254.00

76149.18

98551.00

99671.10

100000.00

87534.68

67200.00

69529.58

76550.00

859432.54

ation 2014 Estonia

Proposal Decision

DKK DKK

Decline

70000

45000

80000

Decline

Decline

85000

Decline

70000

0 350004
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